5129592-YTG-A-0815
FOR DISTRIBUTION USE ONLY - NOT TO BE USED AT POINT OF RETAIL SALE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
GAS-FIRED RESIDENTIAL
TWO STAGE STANDARD ECM
MULTI-POSITION GAS FURNACES
STANDARD & Low NOx MODELS
MODELS: TM8Y

Input
Low Fire
Input
High Fire
Output
Low Fire
Output
Nominal
Airflow AFUE
Max
Over-Current
Protection
Max. Outlet
Air Temp
MBH MBH MBH MBH CFM °F
TM8Y060A12MP11 60 39 48 31.2 1200 80.0 15 160
TM8Y080B12MP11 80 52 64 41.6 1200 80.0 15 160
TM8Y080C16MP11 80 52 64 41.6 1600 80.0 15 160
TM8Y100C16MP11 100 65 80 52 1600 80.0 15 160
TM8Y100C20MP11 100 65 80 52 2000 80.0 15 160
TM8Y120C20MP11 120 78 96 62.4 2000 80.0 15 160
Models
High Fire Air
Temp. Rise
Low Fire Air